Max™ & UltraMax™ Series
Toughest high-pressure applications
•	 Suitable for many high-pressure applications
•	 Super thick steel construction
•	 Patented stainless steel water connection
•	 Virgin polypropylene liner
•	 Dual layer polyurethane paint finish
•	 Leak-free O-ring sealed air valve

Product Series Name Max™ & UltraMax™
Nominal Volumes Max: 2 - 100 L / 0.5 - 26.4 gal
UltraMax: 8 -100 L / 2.1 - 26.4 gal
Min. Operating Temperature -10°C / 14°F (Avoid Freezing)
Max. Operating Temperature 90°C / 194°F
Max. Operating Pressure Max: 16 bar | 232 psi
UltraMax: 25 bar | 363 psi
Factory Pre-charge 4 bar | 58 psi
Model Number
Connection
Nominal Volume Dimensions (mm) Gross Weight
[kg]BSP NPT Liters Gallons A B C
Max Inline
MXB-2LX* MXN-2LX* 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 2 0.5 208 126 - 13.2
MXB-8LX MXN-8LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 8 2.1 312 202 - 3.0
MXB-12LX MXN-12LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 12 3.2 367 231 - 4.0
MXB-18LX MXN-18LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 18 4.8 367 279 - 5.0
MXB-24LX MXN-24LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT  24 6.3 447 290 - 6.4
MXB-35LX MXN-35LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 35 9.2 480 319 - 8.9
Max Vertical
MXB-60LV MXN-60LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 60 15.8 619 390 63 15.1
MXB-80LV MXN-80LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 80 21.1 815 390 63 20.7
MXB-100LV MXN-100LV 1” BSPP / 1” NPT 100 26.4 805 432 59 26.8
UltraMax Inline
UMB-8LX UMN-8LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 8 2.1 309 203 - 3.6
UMB-24LX UMN-24LX 1” BSPT / 1” NPT 24 6.3 444 293 - 8.9
UltraMax Vertical